\ WoMeN's HEALTH % St
N T NORTHERN INTEGRATED
9 R CORTH '..*..' FAMILY VIOLENCE SERVICES
o/ - choice « r wete

Family Violence Regional
Integration Committee

General Membership Meeting
Thursday 20 November

The Northern Integrated Family Violence Services (NIFVS)
Family Violence Regional Integration Committee (FVRIC)
invites members to attend the first NIFVS FVRIC General
Membership Meeting.

This meeting theme is:

Listening, Learning, Leading.

Lived Experience: Co-creating change in family violence
systems in the north.

Details E:@gi@

7' Date: Thursday 20 November 2025 Py A LAY 't‘;l.

? Venue: Aborigines Advancement League,
2 Watt Street, Thornbury, VIC 3071

3 Time: 9:15 am to 4:45 pm

& Tickets: There is no cost to attend

Veronica Hunt, NIFVS PSA
0430552 212

n nifvs@whin.org.au

@ www.nifvs.org.au


https://events.humanitix.com/nifvs-fvric-general-membership-meeting-november-2025
https://events.humanitix.com/nifvs-fvric-general-membership-meeting-november-2025

NIFVS FVRIC General Membership Committee Meeting

9:00 am

9:15 am

9:45 am

11:00 am
11:15 am

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

3.30 pm

3.45 pm

4.30 pm

1 NORTHERN INTEGRATED
FAMILY VIOLENCE SERVICES

AGENDA

Registration

Welcome
Lived Experience Performance: | want to tell my story

Morning break
Lived Experience Panel: A systems perspective
Lunch (catered)

Presentation by JUNO Housing Safety:
Reflections on co-design for organisations and
for practice.

Part One: Panel-facilitated conversation on co-design
Housing Safety Project Manager, Juno Strategic Projects
Manager and two lived experience project panelists. (45 mins)

Part Two: Working Groups

Two participant reflection sessions focusing on shared values
and principles to inform future regional system alignment |
integration thinking. (1 hour)

Afternoon break
FVRIC Updates:
Governance meetings, strategic planning

and working groups.

Finish



