

Family Violence Regional Integration Committee

General Membership Meeting

Thursday 20 November

The Northern Integrated Family Violence Services (NIFVS) Family Violence Regional Integration Committee (FVRIC) invites members to attend the first NIFVS FVRIC General Membership Meeting.

This meeting theme is:

Listening, Learning, Leading. Lived Experience: Co-creating change in family violence systems in the north.

Details

- 📅 Date: Thursday 20 November 2025
- Yenue: Aborigines Advancement League, 2 Watt Street, Thornbury, VIC 3071
- 🕙 Time: 9:15 am to 4:45 pm
- Tickets: There is no cost to attend







Veronica Hunt, NIFVS PSA 0430 552 212



nifvs@whin.org.au



www.nifvs.org.au





AGENDA

9:00 am	Registration
9:15 am	Welcome
9:45 am	Lived Experience Performance: I want to tell my story
11:00 am	Morning break
11:15 am	Lived Experience Panel: A systems perspective
12:30 pm	Lunch (catered)
1:00 pm	Presentation by JUNO Housing Safety: Reflections on co-design for organisations and for practice.
	Part One: Panel-facilitated conversation on co-design Housing Safety Project Manager, Juno Strategic Projects Manager and two lived experience project panelists. (45 mins)
	Part Two: Working Groups Two participant reflection sessions focusing on shared values and principles to inform future regional system alignment integration thinking. (1 hour)
3.30 pm	Afternoon break
3.45 pm	FVRIC Updates: Governance meetings, strategic planning and working groups.
4.30 pm	Finish